Thursday Mixed R4 2023

Grade: All Grades

Time & Date Range: 07/12/2023 00:00 - 07/12/2023 23:59

A Grade
Date

Semi Finals
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
B Grade
Date

Semi Finals
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
C Grade
Date

Semi Finals
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
D Grade
Date

Semi Finals
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
E Grade
Date

Team 1

Nacho Average Squad
The Stewies
TRY HARDZ

Team 1

Whanau whanui rangatahi
Friendly Mix
Breaking Dad

Team 1

TK

Pen Island
Knackered
Slothy Ferns

Team 1

Collective chaos
Nets top models
The Offsiders
Benchwarmers
Show Us Your Torts
Island Time

Team 1

< < < <

< <K<K <K<K KL

Team 2

Young N Old
Malawi Whoawi?
Bad Jellies

Team 2

Meteors
Shakers & Bakers
Tu Meke Titans

Team 2

Rarx City
Rhinosaurs
Spaghetti & Netballs
Scared Hitless

Team 2

Lurkness Monsters
CxBladasses

Bad Jellies Next Gen
Sust Jocial

Sweaty Betty’s
Postchads

Team 2

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

06:15 PM
07:00 PM
08:30 PM

Time

07:00 PM
07:45PM
08:30 PM

Time

06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM

Time

06:15 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM

Time

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Venue

Public Notes

SF1-1v4
SF3-5v6
SF2-2v3

Public Notes

SF2-2v3
SF1-1v4
SF3-5v6

Public Notes

SF1-1v4
SF2-2v3
SF3-5v8
SF4-6v7

Public Notes

SF5-9v12
SF6-10v1l
SF3-5v8
SF1-1v4
SF4-6v7
SF2-2v3

Public Notes
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Date Generated: 4:17 PM 3/12/2023



Semi Finals
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023

Mussel BRUH
Awanui Beetz
Team Sly

Winter's WAND-eres
Makasini Mavericks
Off Duty

BKBKBK

Beez In the Trap

<K <K<K <K <K<K KK KL

Caramel Lattes
Racks & Sacks
Terry’s Terrors

The Hungry Hippos
Odd Balls

Vicious & Delicious
Ladies + Tim
G-Force

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

06:15 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
07:45 PM
07:45PM
08:30 PM
08:30 PM

SF2-2v3
SF6-10v11
SF4-6v7
SF7-13v16
SF1-1v4
SF3-5v8
SF5-9v12
SF8-14v15
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